BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Sunday 08 May 2022 — May BHC Championship
FTD & Top 4 In Class
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Hillclimb

FTD: 1st 46.86 Wallace Menzies

Class Cr
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64.53

64.35

66.55

61.61

66.06

57.30

57.99

56.49

53.71

61.97

49.37

50.76

52.32

47.53

71.95

61.77

63.34

1st

Steve Thompson

David Leach

Phil James
Robbie Birrell
Eric Morrey

Steven Darley

Simon Jenks
Simon Bainbridge
Debbie Dunbar
Rob Spedding
Richard Spedding
Lee Griffiths

Ben Stephenson
Wallace Menzies
Les Procter

Joe Mackrell

James Harris

65.96

64.52

67.36

61.85

57.75

60.49

59.74

53.92

63.73

49.95

51.03

47.66

71.98

64.05

65.22

2nd

David Snelson

Robert Marwood

Peter Herbert

Dylan Flesher

Damien Bradley

Bob Bellerby
Allan Mcdonald
David Tatham
Sarah Bosworth
David Warburton

Eynon Price

Scott Moran
John Mackenzie
Robin Johnson

Peter Vincent

2nd 47.05 Scott Moran

67.57

65.94

63.35

59.86

65.20

54.04

64.45

51.40

52.86

47.96

67.17

3rd
John Kennedy

Jonathan
Langmead

Jonathan Flesher

Roger Moran

Robert Penrose
Richard Summers
Alex Coles

Allan Warburton

Johnathen Varley

Matthew Ryder

Paul Harris

69.99

66.66

66.63

65.06

66.28

55.16

64.73

51.75

60.28

47.97

68.39

3rd 47.15 Alex Summers

4th
Paul Booth

James Hudson

John Pick

Jonathan
Williamson

Bob Penrose
Antony Wood
Caroline Ryder
Darren Gumbley

lan Tucker

Alex Summers

Shane Jowett
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